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POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width
of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m* / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

chair

Kos

Product code: A-1621

Design: MOWO Studio

Kos is a simple and elegant chair in an unobvious version. The
characteristic wooden frame of the structure builds the
effect of lightness and dynamics. The chair looks comfortable
and stable, and that’s how it is. The classic form of the chair
and a multitude of colors and fabrics makes it easy to match
them to any interior. Kos is a universal proposition for
anyone who values simplicity and comfort - in the office,
home, restaurant.

Option A:
upholstery

VALUE
OPTION A

beech
820
560
445
460
7,3

1,66/2

3,82/2

690x470x1030



Volume of the carton box (m?®)

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)
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