

chair

Kos

Product code: A-1621

Design: MOWO Studio

Kos is a simple and elegant chair in an unobvious version. The characteristic wooden frame of the structure builds the effect of lightness and dynamics. The chair looks comfortable and stable, and that's how it is. The classic form of the chair and a multitude of colors and fabrics makes it easy to match them to any interior. Kos is a universal proposition for anyone who values simplicity and comfort – in the office, home, restaurant.

Option A: upholstery

POSITION	VALUE OPTION A
Wood (type)	beech
Total height (mm)	820
Total depth (mm)	560
Total width (mm)	445
Seat height (mm)	460
Net weight (kg)	7,3
Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m	1,66/2
Leather consumption (m ² / pcs)	3,82/2
Quantity per carton box	2
Dimensions of the carton box	690x470x1030

Volume of the carton box (m³)	0,334
Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)	288

FΛMEG

Fameg Sp. z o. o. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl

http://www.fameg.pl/

date of the version: 2024-01-16